Deutsche Rangliste: 2022

discipline
Sabel

yob

2006 - 2009

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6

gender ageclass
Kvinner u17
rankingtype nationtype
Discounted Nation-only

08.10.2022 Godollo Huniber Cup
05.11.2022 Kenten

rank points initial hame

RoboMarkets-Cup
20.05.2023 Bielefeld German Championships

category calculated-on
Individuell 20.05.2023. 16:56
samepoints transferred points
last result

u17

Memoriam Willy Schlegelmilch U17
26.11.2022 Eislingen Wiekhorst - Cup / Allstar-Cup U17
14.01.2023 Meylan Eurosabre
28.01.2023 Mainz

u17
u17
u17

nation clubs

yob T1 T2T3 T4 T5 T6

1 796
2 69,6
3 408
4 384
5 352
6 338
7 3

8 306
9 294
10 272
11 254
12 188
13 186
14 176
15 17
16 16
17 158
18 14
19 11
20 10,4
21 9

22 86
23 8
24 8

25 6,8
26 6

27 56
28 5

29 4,4
30 4
31 4
32 34
33 3
3 3

3 3

36 2

37 2

38 2

39 2
40 2
41 1,6
42 1,4
43 1,4
44 0,4
45 0,4
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2,8
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1,2
3.4
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1,6
0,4
0,4
0,4
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KURZAWA Marisa Victoria
GRAUDINS Catalin
KOHL Polina
WEILAND Mia
THOME Marie
MARX Maja
HERBON Cisanne
NEUNER Elyza
KUPPER Livia
HUMMEL Milena
GUBITZ Emilia
KLOSKA Rosalie
BIJOK Mathilde
BAUER Lina

KUS Jana

HAACK Mirja-Lena

SCHLAFFER Dorothea

DINKEL Theresa
ALBERT Stella
CHAMPION Elizabeth
PUSKARIC Laura
KLISCHKE Leonie
LUCAS Annika

SU Ruoshui

MIX Esther Marie
PABST Johanna Clara
SCHUSTER Finja

KETTERER Valentine

KLAR Marike
REINHARDT Jill-Ronja
FUCHS Luisa

HUMME Freyja
REINHARDT Frederike
ROHRIG Marie Marleen
SEYHAN Selin

WANG Bianca
PALLENBERG Merle
KAMPHUIS Jona Marlene
PROTZ Lena
LAHJOUJI Hajar
SCHOLL Melina
FERENCZI Gitta

KOCH Johanna
GEORGIEYV Kalina
BUSCHE Amelie

all-assigned-competitions
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NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

22 CHARLEVILLE, SW Mainzer TV

NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

SW Mainzer TV

BY FR Nurnberg

NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

BY FR Nurnberg

WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund

WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau

BY FR Nurnberg

BY FR Nurnberg

WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund

WU TSG Eislingen

WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau

NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau, (BY Fechtteam
Nirnberg)

BY FR Nurnberg

WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau

NR TV Ratingen

WU TSG Eislingen

MV PSV Rostock

NR TSV Bayer Dormagen, (NR SG Kaarst)
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

NR SG Kaarst, (NR Neusser SV)

NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

WU TSG Eislingen

BN FS Pforzheim, (BN MMX Fecht Club
Pforzheim)

WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund

WE TG Herford, (WE FS Bielefelder TG)
WE TG Herford

SH FC Lutjensee

MR CTG Koblenz, (MR Kénigsbacher SC)
WE TG Herford

SW Mainzer TV

BY FR Nurnberg

WE TV Jahn Oelde

MR CTG Koblenz, (MR Kdénigsbacher SC)
HE TV Alsfeld

NR SG Kaarst

(BN FC Tauberbischofsheim)

BY KTF Luitpold Munchen

MV PSV Rostock

WU TSG Eislingen, (WU TS Goéppingen)
WE Herner TC
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title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Huniber Cup Godollo HUN 08.10.2022 09.10.2022 U17 1 CC U17Q
) . . . . U17Q/U17DM
2 Willy-Schlegelmilch-Gedé&chtnis-Turnier Kenten GER 05.11.2022 06.11.2022 U17 2 640/32m
3 Wiekhorst - Cup / Allstar-Cup Eislingen GER 26.11.2022 27.11.2022 U17 1 CC U17Q
4  Eurosabre Meylan FRA 14.01.2023 15.01.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q

1/2



5 RoboMarkets-Cup Mainz GER 28.01.2023 29.01.2023 U17 2 U17Q/U17DM
HL

6 Deutsche Meisterschaft Bielefeld GER 20.05.2023 21.05.2023 U17 2 EFQ/UNDM

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Olaf Kawald - o.kawald@fechten.org

Regler rangeringer URL: http://www.fechten.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Punkteschluessel_DFB_Ranglisten_Stand_2017_10.pdf
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